HORNS 1931 - 1945 HORNS 1931 - 1945

1931-1937 HORN

No. | Part No. Description Year
1 100728 Face: Indian feathered, ' 102468 Face Indan Chevron 41.45
perfect reproduction, chrome 31-37 i ., periect reproducson Cf'vome
2 | 35H9-X | Horn: Body w/chrome Indian face | 31-37 : heinandil Horm Body wictrome tace . 4145
3 Flat washer: #10,incl #4 3 HUB]B; CEL :: 10 mm ",
754405-H [ Screw kit: #10-32x3/8 RHMS 31-37 < |
4 incl #3,set of 6 | : 12400-K P —y —— 4145 1
5 | 35H9-A Rubber pads: Set of 4 31-37 e . N 1032, Incl 19, 4 _ 1931-37
6a | 35H9-B/C | Retainer plate set: Incl 6b set of 4pcs | 31-37 e | oseet | Sprng Dampeneng | 4145 -
6b | 35H9-B/C | Retainer plate set: Incl 6a, set of 4pcs | 31-37 R Cup Sprng retarng | 4145
7 | 74169 Bracket: Horn 31-37 | |8 L G3N0 |  Grackets hom mounting pr | 4145
8 Flat washer: #10, incl 9,10 AR B LOCR WD Fom | 145
9 |606004-AK Lock washer: #10, incl 8,10 31-37 0 20N BOR Kt - 28x%e o Spa - 4145
10 Acorn nut: 10-32,set incl 8,9 |1 Woeen | Cover Back rounded | 4145
SCrew MO Dack mounting
12 | e 10-32x1 s RMMS. S0n | =

1938 40 HORN

Mo PwiMo | Descrigion | Vew
Face InGan 'eathered

L 0728 pariect reproduchon Chrome -0

2 Yoo x Hom Body mchrome Indan face M 40

3 it washer 10 04

4 54405 M SCrew Wt 110 X200 ' s ¥ 40

ncl st of ©
SA JSHAC  Retaner plate set nciBD setof 4 3840
e Retamer Dlate set Inci 6a set of 4 3840
r:umo: Brachets horm mounting pr :3640

L] S180 Cowr Back ' ¥ 40
’ ' Fiat washer #10 ncd 10 1 '
10 808004 AKX Lock washer #10 nct 9 11 .y
"  Acomnt Ot

— e — .

2 MOTORCYCLES 83

oo



